
2025 Men's League

August 13, 2025

8-13 Front White Leaderboard

Gross Individual Gross & Net

A Flight

Pos. Player Total
Gross Purse Points

1 Taskinen, Caleb 33 $36.00 50.00
2 Baker, Steve 35 $26.00 35.00
-- Blizzard, John 35
-- Wilson, Nolan 37
3 Shinkle, Jake 37 $20.00 25.00

T4 Phinney, Cole 38 $12.38 17.50
-- Howard, Chad 38
T4 Garner, Bryce 38 $12.38 17.50
6 Close, Dale 40
-- Montgomery, Jim 40
T7 Kuizenga, Mike 41
-- Kemp, Grant 41
T7 Hunt, Richard 41
-- Hill, Brian 41
-- Perdue, Randy 41
-- Ayhan, Kalin 42
9 Jones, Alan 42
-- Holcomb, Robert 42

T10 Sanchez, Jose 43
T10 Andrade, Patrick 43
T10 Close, Mike 43

-- Forbes, Ethan 44
-- Pitts, Nick 44
-- Bauer, Cory 44
-- Coffer, Britton 45
-- Sanchez, Carlos 46
-- Mitchell, Joe 46
13 Ceciliani, Vince 47
-- Myers, Greg 47
14 Pfaff, Cory 49
15 Cabanilla, Marc 50
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2025 Men's League

August 13, 2025

8-13 Front White Leaderboard

Pos. Player Total
Gross Purse Points

1 Kuk, Kody 36 $36.00 50.00
T2 Christian, Josh 40 $23.00 30.00
T2 Story, Tom 40 $23.00 30.00
-- Seaquist, Peyton 41
4 Mallonee, Norman 41 $14.50 20.00
-- Williamson, Taylor 42
T5 Ortiz, Codey 43 $5.13 7.50
-- Kidder, Steve 43
T5 Ganfield, Tim 43 $5.13 7.50
T7 Hargrave, Jim 45
T7 Johnson, Jim 45
-- Lambert, Greg 46
9 McAdams, Russell 46

T10 Ego, Daniel 47
T10 Noland, Brandin 47

-- Ball, Mike 47
-- Simpson, Levi 47
-- Stokes, Brett 48
-- Horn, Chris 49
-- Hudspeth, Joe 49
12 Ego, Dave 50
-- Connell, Jason 50
13 Seymour, Dakota 51
-- Petz, Calvin 51
-- Hudspeth, Brian 52
-- Nitcher, Kevin 52
14 Antram, Darrell 55
15 Ortiz, Mario 58
-- Hunt, Warren 58
-- Prill, Mike 62

Total Purse Allocated: $213.50

Total Points Allocated: 290.00
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2025 Men's League

August 13, 2025

8-13 Front White Leaderboard

Net Individual Gross & Net

A Flight

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse Points

T1 Wilson, Nolan 35 $31.00 42.50
T1 Blizzard, John 35 $31.00 42.50
-- Taskinen, Caleb 36
-- Baker, Steve 36
T3 Howard, Chad 37 $14.92 20.00
T3 Montgomery, Jim 37 $14.92 20.00
T3 Perdue, Randy 37 $14.92 20.00
T6 Ayhan, Kalin 38
-- Phinney, Cole 38
T6 Kemp, Grant 38
T6 Holcomb, Robert 38
T6 Hill, Brian 38
-- Shinkle, Jake 38
-- Kuizenga, Mike 39
-- Jones, Alan 39
-- Garner, Bryce 39
-- Hunt, Richard 40
-- Close, Dale 40
-- Sanchez, Jose 42

T10 Mitchell, Joe 42
-- Andrade, Patrick 42

T10 Bauer, Cory 42
-- Close, Mike 42

T12 Sanchez, Carlos 43
T12 Forbes, Ethan 43
T12 Pitts, Nick 43
T12 Myers, Greg 43
T12 Coffer, Britton 43

-- Ceciliani, Vince 44
-- Pfaff, Cory 45
-- Cabanilla, Marc 49
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2025 Men's League

August 13, 2025

8-13 Front White Leaderboard

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse Points

-- Kuk, Kody 31
T1 Kidder, Steve 33 $31.00 42.50
T1 Seaquist, Peyton 33 $31.00 42.50
3 Stokes, Brett 34 $20.00 25.00
-- Christian, Josh 35
-- Story, Tom 35
4 Williamson, Taylor 35 $14.50 20.00
-- Mallonee, Norman 36
5 Ball, Mike 37 $10.25 15.00
-- Ganfield, Tim 37
-- Ortiz, Codey 38
T6 Lambert, Greg 38
T6 Nitcher, Kevin 38
-- Hargrave, Jim 39
8 Horn, Chris 40
-- Johnson, Jim 40
T9 Hudspeth, Joe 41
T9 Connell, Jason 41
T9 Simpson, Levi 41
-- McAdams, Russell 41
T9 Petz, Calvin 41
-- Ego, Daniel 42
-- Noland, Brandin 42
13 Hudspeth, Brian 42
-- Seymour, Dakota 42
-- Antram, Darrell 45
-- Ego, Dave 45
14 Hunt, Warren 46
15 Prill, Mike 48
-- Ortiz, Mario 51

Total Purse Allocated: $213.50

Total Points Allocated: 290.00

To Par
Net

-5

-3

-3

-2

-1

-1

-1

E

+1

+1

+2

+2

+2

+3

+4

+4

+5

+5

+5

+5

+5

+6

+6

+6

+6

+9

+9

+10

+12

+15

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11916602378733793630
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11916602378767348083
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11916602378767348098
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11916602378733793636
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11916602378733793631
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11916602378733793639
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11916602378767348090
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11916602378800902536
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11916602378767348082
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11916602378767348096
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11916602378733793635
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11916602378733793641
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11916602378767348099
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11916602378733793648
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11916602378733793647
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11916602378767348094
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11916602378767348084
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11916602378767348087
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11916602378767348101
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11916602378800902538
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11916602378800902539
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11916602378733793628
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11916602378700239194
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11916602378767348085
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11916602378767348100
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11916602378733793629
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11916602378733793644
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11916602378767348086
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11916602378733793627
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11916602378733793634


2025 Men's League

August 13, 2025

8-13 Front White Leaderboard

A Flight KP #4

Pos. Player Purse Details

1 Perdue, Randy $31.00 6'4"

Total Purse Allocated: $31.00

A Flight KP #8

Pos. Player Purse Details

1 Wilson, Nolan $31.00 4'6"

Total Purse Allocated: $31.00

B Flight KP #4

Pos. Player Purse Details

1 McAdams, Russell $30.00 11'5"

Total Purse Allocated: $30.00

B Flight KP #8

Pos. Player Purse Details

1 Nitcher, Kevin $30.00 26'1"

Total Purse Allocated: $30.00

Participation Points

Player Points

Ego, Daniel 20.00
Taskinen, Caleb 20.00
Antram, Darrell 20.00
Baker, Steve 20.00
Kuk, Kody 20.00
Noland, Brandin 20.00
Christian, Josh 20.00
Prill, Mike 20.00
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2025 Men's League

August 13, 2025

8-13 Front White Leaderboard

Sanchez, Jose 20.00
Sanchez, Carlos 20.00
Ortiz, Mario 20.00
Ortiz, Codey 20.00
Mitchell, Joe 20.00
Stokes, Brett 20.00
Lambert, Greg 20.00
Wilson, Nolan 20.00
Ayhan, Kalin 20.00
Pfaff, Cory 20.00
Forbes, Ethan 20.00
Story, Tom 20.00
Ego, Dave 20.00
Andrade, Patrick 20.00
Kuizenga, Mike 20.00
Horn, Chris 20.00
Hargrave, Jim 20.00
Hudspeth, Joe 20.00
Hudspeth, Brian 20.00
Jones, Alan 20.00
Ball, Mike 20.00
Hunt, Warren 20.00
Connell, Jason 20.00
Kidder, Steve 20.00
Phinney, Cole 20.00
Pitts, Nick 20.00
Williamson, Taylor 20.00
Kemp, Grant 20.00
Howard, Chad 20.00
Ceciliani, Vince 20.00
Seaquist, Peyton 20.00
Johnson, Jim 20.00
Nitcher, Kevin 20.00
Holcomb, Robert 20.00
Seymour, Dakota 20.00
Ganfield, Tim 20.00
Simpson, Levi 20.00
Garner, Bryce 20.00
Hunt, Richard 20.00
Blizzard, John 20.00



2025 Men's League

August 13, 2025

8-13 Front White Leaderboard

Mallonee, Norman 20.00
Hill, Brian 20.00
McAdams, Russell 20.00
Petz, Calvin 20.00
Close, Dale 20.00
Myers, Greg 20.00
Bauer, Cory 20.00
Close, Mike 20.00
Montgomery, Jim 20.00
Perdue, Randy 20.00
Coffer, Britton 20.00
Shinkle, Jake 20.00
Cabanilla, Marc 20.00

Total Points Allocated: 1220.00


